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Beverage Menu

SIGNATURE DRINKS

all prices are quoted in rupiah and are exclude of service charge and government taxes 10%

Elixier De Mangol       

Blue Sky        

Rainbow of De Mangol

Magical Unicorn        

De Mangol Smoothies       

 

  

 

25k

25k

25k

25k

25k

Recommended Instagramable



Beverage Menu

LOCAL FAVOURITES
 Kopi Jos      

 Wedang Secang

Wedang Sereh

  Beer Jawa

Fresh Milk with Ginger   

15k

20k

20k

22k

22k
(Special Weekend Only)

(no alcohol)
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all prices are quoted in rupiah and are exclude of service charge and government taxes 10%

Recommended Instagramable



Beverage Menu
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all prices are quoted in rupiah and are exclude of service charge and government taxes 10%

SQUASH
Perfect Sunrise     

 Dreamy Sunset     

 Aurora Haze      

  

24

24

24

 

 Shirley Temple     

 Jungle Breeze        

24

24

HEALTHY JUICES
Strawberry Juice

Orange Juice

Melon Juice  

24k

23k

24k



Beverage Menu

MILKSHAKE & 
SMOOTHIES
Milkshake Coolint

Milkshake Cookies

Orange Smoothies

Strawberry Smoothies

Melon Smoothies 

Lychee Mint smoothies

26

26

25

25

25

25

MILK BASE
Red Velvet  

 Chocolate 

  

26

26

 

 Green Tea / Matcha  

 Date Milk 

26

24

(Hot / Ice)  

Susu Kurma
(Hot / Ice)  

(Hot / Ice)  

(Hot / Ice)  

Recommended Instagramable
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Beverage Menu
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COFFEE
Espresso

Macchiato 

Piccolo 

Americano 

Cappuccino 

Flat White  

Caffe La�e 

 

21k

25k

25k

26k

28k

28k

28k

Mocca La�e / Mochachino 
Flavoured La�e 

Crème Brûlée La�e
Dalgona 
Marie Regal La�e 
Affogato

( Hazelnut / Caramel / Tiramisu )

28k
27k

28K
26k
27k
30k

MANUAL BREW

Vietnam Drip

V60

24k

24k
Pick your favorite coffee beans, 

kindly ask our staff for availability

Recommended Instagramable



Beverage Menu

TEA
Jasmine Tea       
Lemon Tea      
Strawberry Tea (ice)    
Lychee Tea (ice)     
Thai Milk tea      

 

15k
20k
22k
22k
25k

ORGANIC TEA

 

Lemon and Ginger        
Earl Grey       
Chamomile       
Pure Peppermint    

22k
22k
22k
22k

MINERAL WATER

Infused Water      
Le Minerale

12k
10k
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all prices are quoted in rupiah and are exclude of service charge and government taxes 10%



Food Menu

STARTER & LIGHT BITES

+62 811 166 7567 hello@demangol.com@demangol

all prices are quoted in rupiah and are exclude of service charge and government taxes 10%

 Calamary Kecak 

 Mozarella Bi�erballen

 French Fries Salted Egg 

 Chicken Popcorn Salted Egg

 Chicken Fingers 

 Fish & Chips 

 Mendol

   

  

25k

27k

25k

25k

25k

28k

22k

Special Calamary with sambal matah

Delicious deep fried Dutch croque�es filled with cheese and beef 

Fries with sensa�onal taste of salted egg 

Crispy chicken fillet with unique flavour of salted egg

Lightly breaded chicken strips with fries 

A deep fried Dory fish serve with lemon and tartar sauce

Tradi�onal tempe with home seasonings and herbs 

Instagramable VegetarianRecommended



Food Menu

STARTER & LIGHT BITES

+62 811 166 7567 hello@demangol.com@demangol

all prices are quoted in rupiah and are exclude of service charge and government taxes 10%

  Salt & Pepper Tofu 

 Honey Glazed Wings  

 Korean Fried Wings 

 Samosa

 Spring Roll 

 Vietnamese Salad Roll 

 Banana Fri�ers   

22k

27k

27k

24k

24k

26k

22k

Pan fried tofu tossed with special spices

Chicken wings drenched in a s�cky honey glaze

Chicken wings bundled in a tasty secret sauce 

A deep fried pastry with a savoury filling 

Crispy on the outside filled with finely chopped vegetables 
plus seasoning

Also known as Gỏi cuốn, Made with shrimp, vegetables, 
herbs wrapped in rice paper

Instagramable VegetarianRecommended
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Food Menu

SPECIAL SOUP
Seafood Chowder Soup
A creamy soup with fresh seafood and potatoes 

30k

Thai Tom Yum
A flavourful soup made with fresh 
seafood selec�on, serve with rice

38k

Recommended Instagramable

Sop Iga (Rib Soup)

Sop Buntut (Oxtail Soup)

Rawon Iga Goreng (Fried Rib Rawon)

Rawon Buntut Goreng (Fried Oxtail Rawon)

A famous East Java soup dish served with beef rib and rice

A famous East Java soup dish served with beef oxtail and rice 

A tasteful combina�on soup blend with the tasty beef rib, serve with rice

The aroma�c herbs flavour soup blend with the tasty oxtail meat, serve with rice

48k

52k

48k

48k



Food Menu

MAIN COURSE
A combina�on of special fried rice and tasty oxtail

Also called Mie Goreng Jawa, serve with egg

Oxtail Fried Rice 

Javanese Fried Noodle

Grilled Beef Ribs  
Choose one : Javanese Style / BBQ Flavour

35k

32k

48k

+62 811 166 7567 hello@demangol.com@demangol

all prices are quoted in rupiah and are exclude of service charge and government taxes 10%

Recommended Instagramable

Serve with sambal matah, 
choose one : fries / rice 

Dory Kecak 38k
Rice topped with grilled chicken and 
special mentai sauce 

Chicken Mentai 35k

Known as Nasi Goreng Jawa, 
serve with egg and chicken

Javanese 
Fried Rice 30k

Seafood 
Fried Rice 30k
Fresh prawns, dory, and calamari 
added a great flavour to the fried rice 



Food Menu
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all prices are quoted in rupiah and are exclude of service charge and government taxes 10%

PASTA
Spaghe� Aglio Olio

Creamy Fe�uccine Carbonara

Spaghe� Bolognese 

Fe�uccine Stroganoff    

Choose one: vegetarian / tuna / smoked beef / sausage / chicken

Smoked beef, egg, and creamy sauce 

30k

32k

30K

30K
The classic ground beef in tomato sauce

Beef fillet steak combined with fe�uccine in secret sauce

Instagramable VegetarianRecommended



Food Menu
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all prices are quoted in rupiah and are exclude of service charge and government taxes 10%

DESSERT
De Mangol Pillow Banana     

Dads’  Banana Split      

Mel�ng Merapi       

Classic Crème Brulle      

Belgian Waffle

25k

28k

32k

28k

27k

Instagramable VegetarianRecommended
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